
Release date: June 24, 1998

Welcome to Recognita Plus 4.0
DEMO version

Please  read  the  contents  of  this  file  carefully  because  it  contains  new
information which was not available at the time of printing the User's Guide.
The screens may also look slightly different from those in the illustrations in
the  Guide due to  Recognita  Corp.'s  strong commitment  to  improve the
Recognita Plus software package.

Please check out our web-site at    www.recognita.hu    to see the latest
additions  or  changes  to  the  list  of  supported  scanners  and  lots  more
information.

For further information please contact us:

Recognita Corporation
Budapest, Marvany u. 17.
H-1012, Hungary

Letters: H-1251 Budapest, P.O.Box 55, Hungary
Tel.: (36 1) 201-8452
Fax: (36 1) 201-7607
Web page: www.recognita.hu
CompuServe: 72713,3104

Sales support: (36 1) 201-8925
Email: sales@recognita.com

Technical support: (36 1) 201-7973
Email: techsupp@recognita.com

or our distributor:

AUSTRALIA
DCP Australia Pty. Ltd.
35, Kimmax Str. Sunnybank Qld 4109
Brisbane, Queensland
Tel: 61-7-3344-7244
Fax: 61-7-3344-7255
E-mail: maxe@dcp.com.au
Mr. Max Grenkowitz

BELGIUM
Europatech



Peter Benoitlei 24, B-2930 Brasschaat
Tel: 32-3/653-3136
Fax: 32-3/651-7503
E-mail: info@europatech.be
Mr. Guido Janssens 

CROATIA
HSM Informatika
P. Hatza 10,    10 000 Zagreb
Tel: 385-1/484-1333
Fax: 385-1/484-1164
E-mail: burbanke@hsm.hr
Mr. Aladar Urbanke

CYPRUS
Palinex
27A Kanaris Str., POB 3283 Nicosia
Tel: 357-2/368-138
Fax: 357-2/369-475
E-mail: palinex@spidernet.com.cy
Mr. Loucas Menelaou

CZECH REPUBLIC
Archivex ssro
POB 38 CZ-182 00 Praha 8
Tel/Fax: 42-02/689-0970
Mr. Miloslav Št'ovicek
ConQuest computer
Nuselska 46, CZ-140 00 Praha 4
Tel: 42-02/6121-7646
 Fax: 42-02/6121-7644
E-mail: premysl.dedic@conquest.cz
Mr. Premysl Dedic

GERMANY
Computer 2000 Deutschland GmbH
Baierbrunner Str. 31, D-81370 München
Tel: 49-89/7494-000
Fax: 49-89/7494-1410
E-mail: cschoen@computer2000.de
Ms. Claudia Schön
OCR Systeme GmbH
Lützowstraße 11a, D-04155 Leipzig
Tel: 49-341/589-060
Fax: 49-341/589-0641
CompuServe 100072,2350
Ms. Klara Ludwig
For Germany, Austria and Switzerland

GREECE
Pouliadis Associates Corp.
Sygron Ave 150, Athens    17671
Tel: 30-1/924-2072
Fax: 30-1/924-1066
E-mail: rommel@pouliadis.gr 
Mr. Chris Kipiadis

ICELAND
Taeknival
Skeifunni 17, 128 Reykjavik
Tel: 35-4/550-4000
Fax: 35-4/550-4001
E-mail: SkuliGJe@taeknival.is 
Mr. Skúli Geir Jensson



ITALY
Vecomp
Via Albere 19, IT-37138 Verona
Tel: 39-45/837-8311
Fax: 39-45/810-1004
E-mail: paolo.rossi@vecomp.it
Mr. Paolo Rossi

JAPAN
Tokyo Boeki Ltd.
27-23, 4-chome, Meieki, 
Nakamura-ku, Nagoya
Tel: 81-582/79-4807
Fax: 81-582/79-3429
E-mail: yamanaka@tokyo-boeki.co.jp
Mr. Sejzi Yamanaka

LATVIA
SIA Tilde
Vienibas Gatve 75A, Riga, LV-1004
Tel: 37-1/760-5755
Mob.tel: 37-1/760-5750
Fax: 37-1/760-5750
E-mail: aigat@tilde.lv
Ms. Aiga Irmeja

LITHUANIA
Ars Computandi
Giedraičiu 85,      2042 Vilnius
Tel: 370-2/779-226
Fax: 370-2/723-450
E-mail:
Vidimantas_Kucas@arscomputandi.lt
Mr. Vidimantas Kučas

MALTA
Tabone Computers
St. Venera, 111 old Railway Road
Tel: 35-6/497-373
Fax: 35-6/444-413
E-mail: tabone@tabone.com.mt 
Mr. Joe Tabone

POLAND
CHS ABC Data
Ul. Leszczynowa 11, PL-03-197 Warsaw
Tel: 48-22/676-0900
Fax: 48-22/614-1616
E-mail: krzysztofh@abcdata.com.pl
Mr. Krzysztof Hoffmann

FX Przedsiebiorstwo Informatyki
Stosowanej 
pl. Wolnica 7 Kraków
Tel: 48-12/6565-956
Fax: 48-12/6563-300
Mr. Waldemar Gawron
Veracomp
ul. Tatarska 5., 30-103 Krakow
Tel: 48-12/4111-044
Fax: 48-12/4222-352
E-mail: robert@veracomp.com.pl
Mr. Robert Rudowski

PORTUGAL



DATACOMP Sistemas de 
Informática Lda.
Rua Augusto GIL Nş 30 A/B
1000,    Lisboa
Tel: 351-1/795-1874
Fax: 351-1/795-1928
E-mail: datacomp@mail.telepac.pt 
Mr. Joăo Baracho

ROMANIA
Sistec
Str. Deva Nr. 1-7., 3400 Cluj-Napoca
Tel: 40-64/190-282 
Fax: 40-64/193-700
E-mail: Albert_Laszlo@sistec.ro
Mr. Albert László

SLOVAKIA
CHS Slovakia
Kopčianska 92
SK-85203 Bratislava
Tel: 42-17/582-1400 
Fax: 42-17/830-112
E-mail: miroslav_hofbauer@chs.sk
Mr. Miroslav Hofbauer

SLOVENIA
Enajsta šola, d.o.o., Škrabceva 8
SLO-111,    Ljubljana
Tel/Fax: 386-61/210 952
E-mail: enajsta.sola@eunet.si
Mr. Peter Berden

SWEDEN
RECPLUS SF AB
Box 36, Planiavägen 11
S-13106 Nacka
Tel: 46-8/718-0885
Fax: 46-8/716-7452
E-mail: mats.recplus@swipnet.se 
Mr. Mats Arén

TURKEY
KETS Ltd.
Ferah Sokak Ferah 1 Apt 19/4 Tesvikiye
TR-80200 Istanbul
Tel: 90-212/232-3556
Fax: 90-212/240-1828
E-mail: mustafas@kets.com
Mr. Mustafa Savasan
MART
Cinnah Caddesi, 35/18
Cankaya, Ankara
Tel: 90-312/439-6611
Fax: 90-312/439-7845
Ms. Gönül Acar

UNITED KINGDOM
DMA Systems
1 Popes Acre, Haddenham,
Bucks., HP17 8AQ
Tel: 44-1844/292274
Fax: 44-1844/292842
CompuServe 101373,2563



E-mail: Recognita_OCR_UK_
Distributor@compuserve.com
Mr. David I. Miller

YUGOSLAVIA
Tipp-Topp System
24000 Subotica, Karadjordjev put 2
Tel: 381-24/554-803
Fax: 381-24/552-552
E-mail: jomi@tippnet.co.yu 
Mr. József Miskolczi


